

0218 29898 # 02036418 # 02036418 WARRAN WARRAN

2

0

· .

WARRANTY DEED

AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO: F. N. REALTY SERVICES, INC. 1922 STRADELLA ROAD LOS ANGELES, CA 90077

UNTIL A CHANGE IS REQUESTED ALL TAX STATEMENTS TO THE FOLLOWING ADDRESS: SAME AS ABOVE

HAROLD COWARDIN hereinafter called GRANTOR(S), convey(s) to F. N. REALTY SERVICES, INC., A CALIFORNIA CORPORATION, TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST NO. 7213 hereinafter called GRANTEE(S), all that real property situated in the County of KLAMATH, State of Oregon, described as:

Lot 57, Block 32, Tract No. 1184, OREGON SHORES UNIT #2, FIRST ADDITION, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.

CODE 138 MAP 3507-17BC TL 3000

"THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES."

and covenant(s) that grantor is the owner of the above described property free of all encumbrances except 1) Conditions, Restrictions as shown on the recorded plat of Tract No. 1184, Oregon Shores - Unit 2, First Addition. 2) Subject to rules and regulations of Fire Patrol District. 3) Declaration of Conditions and Restrictions, but omitting any restrictions based on race, color, religion or national origin appearing of record: Recorded on November 16, 1978 in Book M-78 at page 25925. Said Covenants, Conditions and Restrictions set forth above contain, amount other things, levies and assessments of Oregon Shores Recreational Club, Inc. Homeowners Association. 4) The interest of Oregon Shores Recreational Club, Inc., in and to a certain water system as disclosed by Quitclaim Deed dated June 28, 1979, from Wells Fargo Realty Services, Inc., recorded July 6, 1979 in Book M-79 at page 15973, Microfilm Records of Klamath County.

and will warrant and defend the same against all persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown above.

The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$3,200.00.

In construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural.

IN WIINESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument this 23rd day of April, 1991.

Harold Cowar HAROLD COWARDIN

STATE OF Az, County of Yuma)ss. 0. 1991. 0 4-26

Personally appeared the above named HAROLD COWARDIN and acknowledged the foregoting instrument to be his voluntary act and deed.

New TRoncin (<u>k</u> Before me: Notary Public for Yuma 12 My Commission Expires: 10-1 7-93

903A

8150

NITE VINASSAN

620,36418

AFTER RECURNING STUDY, **70:** * Ny Restriction (NU 1922-Etrain 1. Sono 1100 AN 12 1990 A 203 KAT DIA CITEINIA DI 162060 A 10780 NATA DIA CITEINA

MILLE & ESCROW, INC.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

	T 1 4 6-		of	Aspen	Title Co.	t esti a statute da se	the	Znd	day
		record at request			10:16 o'clock	AM., and duly	recorded in	VolM91	,
	of	May		<u></u> at	Deeds		149		
			of				County Cler	k - 1997 - 1997 - 1997	다니다. 14 같이 있는 14
1		100.00			BVCI	y Dauline	Mull	nder	<u></u>
	FEE	\$33.00				y <u></u>			
j.	lipetting g				장님 가 물건을 받았다.				
						경험 소리 수가 좋다.			
ين مربوق 1				ergenerige and a second second second					

XTHIS INSTRUMENT WILL ADT ALLON USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIPTOR IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPL CALLE AND USE LANS AND REDUCTIONS DEFORE STRAING IN ACCENTIAN THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON NOTO THE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE ALEARCENET C. TO SOURTY FLAMMING DEPARTMENT TO VIRTY APPROVED US.

and coverant(s) thit grantor is the bence of the bhove described property from a l encambrances accept 1). Condition Restrictions is shown on the recorded pist of that No. 1116. Session Shere - Unit 2, First Addition, 2) Subject to the selection of the selection of the selection of the second structure of the second se on cape, color, colligica or netional ofigin appearing of tecord: Recenced on November 15, 1978 in Bock M-78 of page 25925, Sold forments, Committing and Reservetions set forthabaye contrist socuri other things, levies and assession of Graugh Shore Recessional Cluby inc. Homeovermers Accortistan beite the failed with the failed best failed by the rest of the second second second second second second second July 6. 1979 in Book W-79 at page 15979. Microlley Seconds of 1.1.11、11日(1)日本市面面中下X

and will were and defend the same against all persons who may avid nych 25 last, steel as show above.

> The term and scene (densition for this scene for is

ont perturbed to its inco and anglw bas bash sit chiur indo al. Isauly ond colling in infugate

IN MITNUSS ARCHOFT the grantor has executed this instrument

一次上海省市市市市市市东东西

bns Midsaulu (Usadi badi astronga karala ulusadi barasi yilana ackare adgal in fasegari (Thermanni to be ins yolusiyan) and dael.